
Hcp B N

1 Gallego Sanchez, Rodrigo 12.3 30 25 30

2 Martin Alonso, Diego 10.1 30 26 30

3 Del Barrio Gonzalez, Juan 6.6 31 28 31

4 Montero Hidalgo, Hugo 11.4 32 27 32

5 Laso Fernandez, Nicolas 21.2 33 25 33

6 Calvo Crespo, Carmen Manuela 19.8 33 25 33

7 Diez Sillero, Beltran 11.6 35 30 35

8 Elias Gonzalez, Irene 18.0 36 29 36

9 Basconcillos Rodriguez, Teresa 17.0 36 29 36

10 Montero Hoya, Mauro 11.0 37 33 37

11 Montero Hoya, Nuria 30.6 40 28 40

12 Niño Riaño, Roberto 21.5 40 32 40

13 Garcia Pique, Luis 20.4 41 33 41

14 Garabito De Las Heras, Carmen 35.7 42 28 42

15 Gallego Sanchez, Olivia 35.5 45 31 45

16 Aparicio Gonzalez, Joaquin 22.6 46 37 46

17 Lopez Millan, Covadonga 54.0 53 32 53

Gomez Vecino, Paula 54.0 Nop Nop Nop

28/De c/2024 14:51:30

28
DICIEMBRE

SÁBADO

Club Deportivo Golf

Sotoverde
CAMPEONATO DE LOS
PINGÜINOS
Individual Scratch General

J-1: Individual - Sotoverde - Par 58



Hcp B N

1 Pardo Gonzalez, Jaime 26.4 32 22 32

2 Castillo Bravo, Ruben 37.1 33 19 33

3 Aparicio Gonzalez, Jose Jaime 51.7 40 20 40

4 Rodriguez Molina, Pablo 28.0 40 29 40

5 Garabito De Las Heras, Rodrigo 51.8 41 21 41

6 Aparicio Gonzalez, Juan 50.4 43 24 43

7 Basconcillos Rodriguez, Manuel 54.0 44 23 44

8 Lopez Millan, Carmen 54.0 47 26 47

9 Basconcillos Rodriguez, Angela 54.0 47 26 47

10 Garcia Pique, Antonio 50.0 47 28 47

11 Conde Garcia, Catalina 54.0 64 43 64

28/De c/2024 14:46:21

28
DICIEMBRE

SÁBADO

Club Deportivo Golf

Sotoverde
CAMPEONATO DE LOS
PINGÜINOS
Scratch Individual

J-1: Individual - Sotoverde - Par 58



Hcp B N

1 Gallego Sanchez, Rodrigo 12.3 30 25 25

2 Laso Fernandez, Nicolas 21.2 33 25 25

3 Calvo Crespo, Carmen Manuela 19.8 33 25 25

4 Martin Alonso, Diego 10.1 30 26 26

5 Montero Hidalgo, Hugo 11.4 32 27 27

6 Del Barrio Gonzalez, Juan 6.6 31 28 28

7 Montero Hoya, Nuria 30.6 40 28 28

8 Garabito De Las Heras, Carmen 35.7 42 28 28

9 Elias Gonzalez, Irene 18.0 36 29 29

10 Basconcillos Rodriguez, Teresa 17.0 36 29 29

11 Diez Sillero, Beltran 11.6 35 30 30

12 Gallego Sanchez, Olivia 35.5 45 31 31

13 Niño Riaño, Roberto 21.5 40 32 32

14 Lopez Millan, Covadonga 54.0 53 32 32

15 Montero Hoya, Mauro 11.0 37 33 33

16 Garcia Pique, Luis 20.4 41 33 33

17 Aparicio Gonzalez, Joaquin 22.6 46 37 37

Gomez Vecino, Paula 54.0 Nop Nop Nop

28/De c/2024 14:53:17

28
DICIEMBRE

SÁBADO

Club Deportivo Golf

Sotoverde
CAMPEONATO DE LOS
PINGÜINOS
Individual Handicap General
J-1: Individual - Sotoverde - Par 58



Hcp B N

1 Castillo Bravo, Ruben 37.1 33 19 19

2 Aparicio Gonzalez, Jose Jaime 51.7 40 20 20

3 Garabito De Las Heras, Rodrigo 51.8 41 21 21

4 Pardo Gonzalez, Jaime 26.4 32 22 22

5 Basconcillos Rodriguez, Manuel 54.0 44 23 23

6 Aparicio Gonzalez, Juan 50.4 43 24 24

7 Lopez Millan, Carmen 54.0 47 26 26

8 Basconcillos Rodriguez, Angela 54.0 47 26 26

9 Garcia Pique, Antonio 50.0 47 28 28

10 Rodriguez Molina, Pablo 28.0 40 29 29

11 Conde Garcia, Catalina 54.0 64 43 43

28/De c/2024 14:47:08

28
DICIEMBRE

SÁBADO

Club Deportivo Golf

Sotoverde
CAMPEONATO DE LOS
PINGÜINOS
Individual Handicap General
J-1: Individual - Sotoverde - Par 58


